
No. Exam/202049/MS/END-SEM/2020
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD

SCHEDULE - I (Corrigendum 1) FOR MONSOON SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2020-21
Date: 10.11.2020

This Examination Schedule is only for the following Semester & Program:
a. 5th, 7th Semester B. Tech
b. 5th, 7th, 9th Semester Dual Degree & Integrated M.Tech
c. 3rd Semester M.Sc.
d. 3rd & 5th Semester M.Sc.Tech
e. 3rd Semester MBA
f.  5th Semester Ex MBA

CORRIGENDUM - I

S.No Program Branch Semester Course Code Course Name Date of Examination Time Remarks

179 INT.M.TECH AGP 5 GLC202 PHYSICAL AND STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY 5 Dec 2020 09.00 AM Date change

254 M.SC.TECH AGP 5 PER51102 PETROLEUM RESERVOIR ENGINEERING AND FIELD DEVELOPMENT 22 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date change

195 INT.M.TECH AGP 9 PER51102 PETROLEUM RESERVOIR ENGINEERING AND FIELD DEVELOPMENT 22 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date change

88 B. Tech Mech Engg 7 MCC17102 MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL 23 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Time Change

194 INT.M.TECH AGP 9 GPC25103 GEOTHERMICS AND GEODYNAMICS 27 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date Change

253 M.SC.TECH AGP 5 GPC25103 GEOTHERMICS AND GEODYNAMICS 27 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date Change

35 B. Tech Electronic and Com. Engg 5 EIC15103 CONTROL SYSTEMS 19 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date change

43 B. Tech Electronic and Instru. Engg. 5 EIC15103 CONTROL SYSTEMS 19 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date change

33 B. Tech Electronic and Com. Engg 5 ECC15104 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY 22 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date change

42 B. Tech Electronic and Instru. Engg. 5 EIC15101 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION 22 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date change

38 B. Tech Electronic and Com. Engg 7 ECC17103 COMMUNICATION NETWORKS 22 Nov 2020 3.00PM Date Change

14 B. Tech Civil Engg 5 CEC15104 ROCK MECHANICS 23 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date Change

193 INT.M.TECH AGP 9 GPC25102 FORMATION EVALUATION 24 Nov 2020 3.00PM Time Change

252 M.SC.TECH AGP 5 GPC25102 FORMATION EVALUATION 24 Nov 2020 3.00PM Time Change

130 B. Tech PET 5 PEC15103 RESERVOIR FLUID THERMODYNAMICS 21 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date Change

127 B. Tech PET 5 GLC15153 SEDIMENTARY AND PETROLEUM GEOLOGY 18 Nov 2020 09.00 AM Date Change

PIC (Exam)


